Walzberglauf Ergebnisliste 1.10.2023

Rang Nummer
Tagessiegerin 34
Tagessieger 22

Starksten 3 Vereine  Rang

-

Klassenwertung
10er Weiblich
Rang Nummer
51
50
28

30

W WN -

10er Ménnlich
Rang Nummer
49
32
29

31

B WN -

20er Mannlich
Rang Nummer

1 37

30er Weiblich
Rang Nummer
1 34
2 41

3 10

30er Mannlich
Rang Nummer
22

43

44

3

7

12

40

36

39

1

38

-
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-

40er Weiblich
Rang Nummer
1 8

2 13

Nachname
Schweiger
Hofegger

Verein/Unternehmen

LC Mank
USG Alpenvorland
Eigenthaler

Nachname
Daxboéck
Blauensteiner
Fuchs
Schagerl

Nachname
Blauensteiner
Daxboéck
Schagerl
Kaiser

Nachname
Groiss

Nachname
Schweiger
Zuser
Teubel-Daxbock

Nachname
Hofegger
Janker
Barbi
Pozsgay
Punz
Will
Stupka
Mayer
Berger
Hutterer
Skoumal

Nachname
Eder
Plank

Jahrgang Klasse Laufzeit Verein

Vorname
Sandra 1988
Manuel 1990
Lauferanzahl

1

5

4
Vorname Jahrgang
Johanna 2009
Mona 2006
Nina 2009
Leni 2008
Vorname Jahrgang
Niklas 2006
Matheo 2008
Moritz 2009
Julian 2007
Vorname Jahrgang
Manuel 1997
Vorname Jahrgang
Sandra 1988
Tanja 1988
Andrea 1989
Vorname Jahrgang
Manuel 1990
Dominik 1986
Philipp 1993
Moritz 1993
Matthias 1990
Mario 1987
Otmar 1986
Christian 1985
Martin 1986
Roland 1990
Daniel 1993
Vorname Jahrgang
Jennifer 1983
Sabine 1976

W30 00:53:04
M30 00:43:36
Klasse Laufzeit
W10 01:04:24
W10 01:06:32
W10 01:29:21
W10 01:29:21
Klasse Laufzeit
M10 00:50:57
M10 01:07:11
M10 01:12:33
M10 01:23:37
Klasse Laufzeit
M20 01:04:31
Klasse Laufzeit
W30 00:53:04
W30 01:04:05
W30 01:17:44
Klasse Laufzeit
M30 00:43:36
M30 00:46:02
M30 00:46:24
M30 00:48:59
M30 00:50:22
M30 00:52:04
M30 00:55:38
M30 00:58:32
M30 00:59:36
M30 01:02:33
M30 01:16:00
Klasse Laufzeit
W40 01:01:53
W40 01:15:55

Alpenverein Texing
Sports and More

Verein

USKO-Melk (USG)
USG Alpenvorland
USG Alpenvorland

Verein

USG Alpenvorland
USG Alpenvorland
USG Alpenvorland

Verein

Verein

Alpenverein Texing

ASK McDonalds Loosdorf
LC Mank

Verein

Sports and More
Eigenthaler
Eigenthaler

LC Mank / LC Kapelin

LC Mank
Sportunion Hirm
Sportunion Hirm
LC Mank

Verein
LC Mank
LC Mank



40er Mannlich
Rang

50er Weiblich
Rang

50er Mannlich
Rang

60er Mannlich
Rang

© 0N D WN -

0N s WN

w

Nummer
17

20

47

48

33

14

6

23

45

Nummer
18

24

1

25

Nummer
9

21

35

2

19

42

26

46

Nummer
27
16
15

Nachname
Gastecker
Sandwieser
Zb6chbauer
Blauensteiner
Ressl

Eckl

Fasel

Thain

Franc

Nachname
Gastecker
Daxbdéck
Pfeffer
DollfuB

Nachname
Mayer
Schinnerer
Hirtl
Schimanko
Pfeffer
Groiss
Herbert
Eigenthaler

Nachname
Ofner
Janker
Zeiner

Vorname
Thomas
Herbert
Franz
Karl
Gunter
Robert
Johann
Bernhard
Johannes

Vorname
Sabine
Brigitte
Monika
Marion

Vorname
Manfred
Hermann
Manfred
Hans
Erwin
Huber
Karl
Walter

Vorname
Josef
Josef
Johann

Jahrgang
1976
1974
1974
1976
1982
1977
1978
1977
1975

Jahrgang
1972
1973
1965
1973

Jahrgang
1972
1968
1967
1968
1972
1968
1967
1971

Jahrgang
1956
1954
1957

Klasse Laufzeit

M40 00:45:37
M40 00:47:36
M40 00:53:12
M40 00:57:12
M40 01:00:16
M40 01:00:38
M40 01:01:09
M40 01:02:31
M40 01:03:04

Klasse Laufzeit

W50 00:58:51
W50 01:05:15
W50 01:11:08
W50 01:18:27

Klasse Laufzeit

M50 00:49:16
M50 00:49:20
M50 00:50:32
M50 01:01:31
M50 01:03:51
M50 01:06:46
M50 01:08:02
M50 01:11:47

Klasse Laufzeit

M60 00:53:46
M60 01:02:12
M60 01:08:23

Verein

HSV Melk

HSV Melk

Alpenverein Texingtal
Fanclub USC Texingtal
LC Mank

LC Mank
Blechmusikanten
Eigenthaler

Verein

HSV Melk
Naturfreunde Pielachtal
LC Mank

Skiunion

Verein

LC Mank

RC-27 Mosser Randegg
RC-27 Mosser Randegg
LC Mank

OAv

Eigenthaler

Verein

Naturfreunde St. Veit/Golsen

OAV
Oberndorf



